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201401030000
04520

01/03/2014
03:17:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
JOANNA D

201401030000
04530

01/03/2014
03:20:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREY JOHN
MARK

201402030000
28920

02/03/2014
10:36:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY QUILES DIANA

201401160000
14660

01/16/2014
08:54:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAY TERESA
W

201401170000
16080

01/17/2014
08:14:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMAR
LORAY M

201401170000
16140

01/17/2014
09:29:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACTON
CYNTHIA
MOORE

201402040000
31490

02/04/2014
11:26:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASGOW
LISA J

201402050000
32670

02/05/2014
09:19:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROLLAN
LARRY R

201402050000
32810

02/05/2014
09:55:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRISON
FRANCES Q

201403110000
67390

03/11/2014
10:26:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LIVELY LISA
INGRAM

201403170000
72640

03/17/2014
10:57:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ORR DONNA
CAYLOR

201403310000
89430

03/31/2014
11:43:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NAIL
KATHRYN L

201403200000
77910

03/20/2014
02:48:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNS
MAXINE
YOUNGBLOO
D

201404090001
02970

04/09/2014
03:03:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESKRIDGE
MARY JO



201404010000
91380

04/01/2014
09:25:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KACMARYNSK
I EILEEN T

201404040000
97790

04/04/2014
11:31:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAKER
BEVERLEY
JOY

201404150001
10030

04/15/2014
02:38:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAGG
DEBORAH
DIANE

201404220001
17970

04/22/2014
02:03:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
JESSICA L

201404300001
28750

04/30/2014
04:10:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL
HOLLIE A

201404240001
21120

04/24/2014
03:12:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y
JACQUELINE

201405060001
35350

05/06/2014
11:49:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS FRANK
C

201405210001
52650

05/21/2014
09:25:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COSTON LISA
LAUREN

201405210001
52870

05/21/2014
10:33:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
KIMBERLY
MICHELLE

201405130001
44420

05/13/2014
04:08:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
STEPHEN

201406040001
68080

06/04/2014
08:42:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
CYNTHIA P

201406160001
81560

06/16/2014
12:34:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONAGHAN
CURREN
LYNN

201406270001
95240

06/27/2014
11:23:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
NATALIE
HATHCOX

201407010001
98840

07/01/2014
10:32:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALDEN
JOSEPH E

201407020002
00620

07/02/2014
03:22:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUNN MISTY
MICHELLE

201407090002
08310

07/09/2014
02:01:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRESKITT
CAITLIN
FOXWORTHY


