Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Recorde Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201401030000 04520	01/03/2014 03:17:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE JOANNA D						Description
201401030000 04530	01/03/2014 03:20:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREY JOHN MARK						
201402030000 28920	02/03/2014 10:36:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	QUILES DIANA						
201401160000 14660	01/16/2014 08:54:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAY TERESA W						
201401170000 16080	01/17/2014 08:14:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMAR LORAY M						
201401170000 16140	01/17/2014 09:29:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACTON CYNTHIA MOORE						
201402040000 31490	02/04/2014 11:26:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASGOW LISA J						
201402050000 32670	02/05/2014 09:19:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROLLAN LARRY R						
201402050000 32810	02/05/2014 09:55:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRISON FRANCES Q						
201403110000 67390	03/11/2014 10:26:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LIVELY LISA INGRAM						
201403170000 72640	03/17/2014 10:57:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ORR DONNA CAYLOR						
201403310000 89430	03/31/2014 11:43:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NAIL KATHRYN L						
201403200000 77910	03/20/2014 02:48:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNS MAXINE YOUNGBLOO D						
201404090001 02970	04/09/2014 03:03:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESKRIDGE MARY JO						

201404010000 91380	04/01/2014 09:25:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KACMARYNSK I EILEEN T			
201404040000 97790	04/04/2014 11:31:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAKER BEVERLEY JOY			
201404150001 10030	04/15/2014 02:38:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAGG DEBORAH DIANE			
201404220001 17970	04/22/2014 02:03:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND JESSICA L			
201404300001 28750	04/30/2014 04:10:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL HOLLIE A			
201404240001 21120	04/24/2014 03:12:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y JACQUELINE			
201405060001 35350	05/06/2014 11:49:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS FRANK C			
201405210001 52650	05/21/2014 09:25:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COSTON LISA LAUREN			
201405210001 52870	05/21/2014 10:33:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES KIMBERLY MICHELLE			
201405130001 44420	05/13/2014 04:08:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY STEPHEN			
201406040001 68080	06/04/2014 08:42:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON CYNTHIA P			
201406160001 81560	06/16/2014 12:34:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONAGHAN CURREN LYNN			
201406270001 95240	06/27/2014 11:23:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS NATALIE HATHCOX			
201407010001 98840	07/01/2014 10:32:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDEN JOSEPH E			
201407020002 00620	07/02/2014 03:22:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUNN MISTY MICHELLE			
201407090002 08310	07/09/2014 02:01:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRESKITT CAITLIN FOXWORTHY			